
 

 

 ITEM # DESCRIPTION FLYGT OEM PUMPENG

PART N0 PART NO

1 5kw Impeller key 806701 05130001

 3 Bearing Cover Bolt 814030 05120003

4 Junction Cover Bolt 814104 05120004

5 Cable Entry Bolt 814106 05120005

6 Outer Casing Bolt 814108 05120006

7 Screw-Handle 814152 05120007

8 Impeller Bolt 814290 05120008

9 Oil Housing Inspection Screw 3034402 05130009

10 Oil Housing screw 821184 05130010

14 M10 Nut 822358 05130014

15 Suction Cover 1/2 nut 822558 05130015

16 M8 Washer 823516 05130016

17 M10 Washer 823518 05130017

18 M20 Washer 823525 05130018

 19 Bearing Washer 824409 05120019

 20 Combination Lock Washer (inc item 22) 3381303 & 3346900 05120020

21 Nylon Washer 825046 05120021

22 Included in item 20 Included in item 20 inc in item 20

23 Circlip 825896 05120023

24 O-Ring--Junction Box lid 827420 05100024

25 O-Ring--Bearing Housing/Stator Casing 827492 05100025

26 O-Ring--Oil Housing 827493 05100026

27 O-Ring--Upper Bearing 827795 05100027

28 O-Ring--Inspection Screw 827382 05100028

29 Lower Bearing 833690 05100029

30 Upper Bearing 833245 08100122

 31 Suction Cover Stud 844615 05120031

32 Earth Plate screw 817342 05120032

 33 5kw earth plate 835000 05100033

 34 5kw Spacer Pipe Spring 2886100 05100034

 42 Mech Seal upper & lower 3992604 05128042

42A Mechanical Seal drive pin NA 05128042A

 44 Impeller Nut 3387300 05120044

45 Outer Casing Plug 3160300 NA

46 5kw Stator Casing 05190046

46A Junction Box 05190046A

46B M10 Bolt-Stator Casing/Junction Box NTS 05190046B

46C O-Ring--Junction Box/Stator casing NTS 05190046C

47 5kw Pump Carry Handle 3371101 05100047

 48 Oil housing 5380801 05191048

 50 Complete Rotor Assembly 3372400 05100050

 50A Replaceable Rotor Shaft NA 0510050A

 51 Bearing Cover 3731700 05190051

 52 Bearing Housing Lower 5380900 05190052

 53 5kw Outer Casing-Stainless Steel 4336100 05630053

 54 5kw Strainer 3732000 05100054

 55 Spacer Nut 3374000 05120055

56 Diffuser stud 3374102 05120056

57 5kw Impeller Shim 0.3 3347100 05120057

57A 5kw Impeller Shim 1.5 3347101 05120057A

58 Diffuser 3371901 05291058

59 Suction cover 3372301 05291059

61 Stator 415v 4609544 05200061

61A Stator 1000v 4609555 0520061A

61B Protective Motor Cable Sheath NA 05200061B

63 Impeller 3419400 05710063

70 Wear protection 5490000 05101070

71 Junction Box Cover/lid 5453200 05190071

PumpEng Parts list--2009

"5kw Raptor Parts"

Standard 5kw Parts

PumpEng is not an authorized distributor of parts or services for the products of ITT-Flygt. PumpEng products are not associated with, 

endorsed by or sponsored by ITT-Flygt. Any use of Flygt names, trademarks, model no, item no or part no is for reference purpose 

only.Flygt is a registered trademark of ITT Corporation,Trumbell,CT.

3944801-see kit price

 Prices are subject to change without notice Effective  1/12/2008



 

 

 ITEM # DESCRIPTION FLYGT OEM PUMPENG

PART N0 PART NO

PumpEng Parts list--2009

"5kw Raptor Parts"

Standard 5kw Parts

72 Cable entry16-22mm 3947701 05190072

77 Sleeve Washer 14-16mm 824055 08120027

77A Sleeve Washer 16-18mm 824057 08120027A

77B Sleeve Washer 18- 20mm 824059 08120027B

77C Sleeve Washer 20-22mm 824060 08120027C

78 Seal Sleeve 14-16mm 843532 08102031

78A Seal Sleeve 16-18mm 843533 08102031A

78B Seal Sleeve 18- 20mm 843534 08102031B

78C Seal Sleeve 20-22mm 843535 08102031C

87 Spring Washer 823516 05120087

90 Spacer Tube 3732100 05120090

91 Lead Through NTS 08102063

92 Frame 3956000 NTS

O-ring kit 803253 05OK

Repair kit 6019003 05RK

Complete lid kit (nil cable entry or handle) NA 05190046LK

Flygt Stator casing change out Kit 3944801 05190046SK

5kw Stator Rotor pack 1000v NA 05RSP1

5kw Stator Rotor pack 415v NA 05RSP2

Raptor, 5kw High head, 415V Pump PE0512291

Raptor, 5kw High head, 1000V Pump PE0512391

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

  

PumpEng is not an authorized distributor of parts or services for the products of ITT-Flygt. PumpEng products are not associated with, 

endorsed by or sponsored by ITT-Flygt. Any use of Flygt names, trademarks, model no, item no or part no is for reference purpose 

only.Flygt is a registered trademark of ITT Corporation,Trumbell,CT.

Kits

Kits

New Raptor 5kw Pumps

 Prices are subject to change without notice Effective  1/12/2008


